Royal Global University
Summary of Results
Batch: 20

Examination:

SEE July, 2024 (Repeat)

Name of Institution/School:

Royal School of Life Sciences

Programme Title:

B.Sc. (H) (Botany)

Semester:

6th

Roll No

Student Name

BOT142C402

BTC1525422

SOW182G401

BOT142C401

BOT142C413

PSY062G202

CEN982A401

SGPA1

SGPA2

SGPA3

SGPA6

SGPA7

CGPA1

CGPA2

CGPA3

CGPATotal

Result

212141001

Bublee Swrang Basumatary

B-

A+

A

B-

A+

C+

A+

5.77

6.65

6.17

6.65

6.48

6.21

6.17

6.65

6.35

PASS

BOT142C402

BTC1525422

SOW182G401

BOT142C401

BOT142C413

PSY062G202

CEN982A401

REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS
Basics of Food Processing and Preservation
BASIC COUNSELLING SKILL
PLANT SYSTEMATICS

PRACTICAL IV

Psychology for Health and Well-being
COMMUNICATION & PRESENTATION SKILLS

We declare that the above information is correct and true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations




