## Royal Global University

## Summary of Results

## Batch: 20

Examination:	SEE July, 2024 (Repeat)																	
Name of Institution/School:	Royal School of Life Sciences																	
Programme Title:	B.Sc. (H) (Botany)																	
Semester:	6th																	
Roll No	Student Name	BOT142C402	BTC152S422	SOW182G401	BOT142C401	BOT142C413	PSY062G202	CEN982A401	SGPA1	SGPA2	SGPA3	SGPA6	SGPA7	CGPA1	CGPA2	CGPA3	CGPA Total	Result
212141001	Bublee Swrang Basumatary	B-	A+	Α	B-	A+	C+	A+	5.77	6.65	6.17	6.65	6.48	6.21	6.17	6.65	6.35	PASS

BOT142C402	REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS
BTC152S422	Basics of Food Processing and Preservation
SOW182G401	BASIC COUNSELLING SKILL
BOT142C401	PLANT SYSTEMATICS
BOT142C413	PRACTICAL IV
PSY062G202	Psychology for Health and Well-being
CEN982A401	COMMUNICATION & PRESENTATION SKILLS

We declare that the above information is correct and true to the best of our knowledge and belief.